SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF ENOLA (6605)
TOTAL 2020

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

TAX REFUND
ENOLA CITY GENERAL
ENOLA CITY ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

Dispursed

Court Order #

ENOLA CITY GENERAL
ENOLA CITY ROAD

TOTAL

3,449.26
3,219.29

61.61
57.51
1.59

187.79
175.29
18.76
17.55
1.10
1.04
11.94
11.18

850.72
793.98

3.10
2.94

0.30
0.29

2.84
271

123.04
114.84

82.99
41.57

151.16
141.12

0.39
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9,527.29

CTO #20-040

CTO #20-025

CTO 20-129

CTO #20-035



