SCOTT SANSON FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER 801 LOCUST STREET CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF ENOLA (6605)

TOTAL	2020
-------	------

TOTAL 2020			
	Dispursed		Court Order #
CURRENT TAXES			
CITY GENERAL CITY ROAD	\$	3,449.26 3,219.29	
CITT ROAD	\$ \$	3,219.29	
DELINQUENT PERSONAL	\$	_	
CITY GENERAL	\$	61.61	
CITY ROAD	\$	57.51	
COST	\$	1.59	
	\$	-	
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE	\$		
CITY GENERAL	\$	187.79	
CITY ROAD PENALTY GENERAL	\$ \$	175.29 18.76	
PENALTY ROAD	\$	17.55	
COST GENERAL	\$	1.10	
COST ROAD	\$	1.04	
INTEREST GENERAL	\$	11.94	
INTEREST ROAD	\$	11.18	
	\$	-	
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	850.72	
CITY ROAD	\$	793.98	
STATE LAND SALES	\$	-	
STATE LAND SALES CITY GENERAL	\$	3.10	
CITY ROAD	\$	2.94	
OH I ROAD	\$	-	
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	0.30	
CITY ROAD	\$	0.29	
	\$	-	
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	2.84	
CITY ROAD	\$	2.71	
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION	\$	-	CTO #20-040
CITY GENERAL	\$	123.04	010 #20-040
CITY ROAD	\$	114.84	
	\$	-	
EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION	\$	-	CTO #20-025
CITY GENERAL	\$	82.99	
CITY ROAD	\$	41.57	
	\$	-	
EINAL TAY OF THE MENT	\$ \$ \$	-	070.00.400
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT CITY GENERAL	\$	- 151.16	CTO 20-129
CITY GENERAL CITY ROAD	¢.	141.12	
CITT ROAD	\$	-	
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST	\$	_	
CITY GENERAL	\$	0.39	
CITY ROAD	\$	0.36	
	\$	-	
TAX REFUND	\$	-	
ENOLA CITY GENERAL	\$	-	
ENOLA CITY ROAD	\$ \$ \$ \$	-	
	\$	-	
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE	ф ¢	-	CTO #20-035
ENOLA CITY GENERAL	φ \$	0.53	G10 #20-033
ENOLA CITY GENERAL ENOLA CITY ROAD	\$	0.50	
	\$	-	
	•		
TOTAL	\$	9,527.29	